SYT01N03
Low Capacitance TVS Protection
SYT01N03 Rev.0.9B      Silergy Corp. Confidential-Prepared for Customer Use Only             1
© 2019 Silergy Corp.                                      All Rights Reserved.
Features
 Transient protection for high-speed data lines
IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD)  ±30kV(Air)
±30kV(Contact)

(1) “P”, “L” is part number, fixed.
(2) “M” is date code, from 1 to 0, A to Z.
Ordering Information
Part Number Pkg QTY/Reel
SYT01N03DXC DFN0.6*0.3-2 10,000
SYT01N03DWC DFN1.0*0.6-2 10,000
SYT01N03ANC SOD523 8,000
SYT01N03
SYT01N03 Rev.0.9B      Silergy Corp. Confidential-Prepared for Customer Use Only             9
© 2019 Silergy Corp.                                      All Rights Reserved.
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Right to make changes.  Silergy and its subsidiaries (hereafter Silergy) reserve the right to change any information published
in this document, including but not limited to circuitry, specification and/or product design, manufacturing or descriptions, at any